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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 . Devotional Service %

10.40 For My Lady: The StoryBehind the Song
412.0 Lunch Music (42.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
12.30 p.m. Official Opening o
1945 Victory War Loan ,

2.0 Operetta :

2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Light and Bright
3.30 Classical Hour; Composerfor To-day: Bach
4.30 Cafe Music
4.45 children’s session: Nature
Night
5.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 Recording of Official Open-
ing of 1945 Victory War Loan
7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Beniamino Gigli (tenor),
"Song of India" (Rimsky-Kor-
"Sakov). ‘Elegie’ (Massenet),"La Danza" (Rossini), "If I
Could Forget Your Eyes" (Al-
beniz)
8.0 Masterpieces of Music,with Thematic t{llustrations and
Comments by Professor V. E.
Galway, Mus.D.,
Symphony No. 2 in D Major, Op.
36 (Beethoven)
8.43 Kedrof! Male Quartet,
"A Life for the Czar’ (Glinka),
"Valse" (Vogel), "Circassian
Song" (arr. Tceherepnino)
8.52 Jean Ibos Quintet,
Chanson Napolitaine (d’Amro-
sio), Menuet Gothique (Boell-
mann)
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Louis Levy and Gaumont
British Symphony,
"Everything Is Rhythm"
9.31 "Children of, Night"
9.57 Billy Mayerl (piano),
"Mistletoe"
40. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

yom
5. O p.m. Variety
6. O Dinner Music
7. O After Dinner Music
8. 0 "Forgotten People"
8.15 Variety
8.30 Songs From the Shows
9. 0 Light Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 Memories of Hawaii
9.45 Music of the People :

10. 0 Variety10.30 Close down

Lanye4 Neenoangiut |
: 7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.15 A.C.E. Talk: "Soap Making"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
12.30 Official Opening of 1945
Victory War Loan
5. 0 Children’s session: Cousin
Betty
5.45 Variety Calling
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.46 "Talisman Ring"
7. 0 Repetition of Official Open-
ing of 1945 Victory War Loan
7.45 Louvain Galloway (s0-
prano) singing from the studio:"The Old Refrain" (Kreisler),
"The Crown" (Rae), "Fairy
Tales of Ireland’ (Coates),
"Love Everlasting" (Friml)
8. 0 Description of Debutantesat St. Catherine’s Ex-Pupils
Association Ball (relayed from
St. Mary’s Hall)
8.30 ‘Frankenstein’
8.42 "Cuckoo Clock" (Castillo)
8.45 ‘"McGlusky, the Gold
Seeker"
8.57 Station, Notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 ‘Accent on Rhythm"
(BBC programme)
9.40 Supper Dance: Bob Crosby’s
and
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
10. 0 To-day with Aesop: The
Old Woman and the Wine Jar
10.16 Three Generations10.30 Ma Perkins10.45 Big Sister ;

12.30 p.m. Official Opening of1945 Victory War Loan
1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
5. O The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Hot Dates. in History:
Dempsey Wins Title
6.15 London News
6.30 Long, Long Ago
7. 0 Recording of the Official
Opening of the 1945 Victory
Loan
7.45 One Way and Another
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Typo-
graphical
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Sir Adam Disappears
9. 6 The Forger
10. 0 The District Quiz
10.30*° Harmony Lane
11. 0 London News

yo A pegeem 9
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 To-day with Aesop: TheMiser and His Gold
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

12.30 p.m. Official Opening of
1945 Victory War Loan
1.15 London News
2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6.15 London News
6.30 Sir Adam Disappears
7. 0 Recording of Official Open-
ing of 1945 Victory Loan
7.46 So the Story Goes8.5 Short Short Stories: A
Whiff of Lilac
, 8.20 Susan Lee :

8.43 Give It a Name Jackpots
9. 0 Room Thirteen
10. 0 Adventure
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

8. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8. O Aunt Daisy
10. 0 To-day with Aesop, "The
One-Eyed Doe"
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Official Opening of
1945 Victory War Loan
1.15 London News
2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty sessionJunior Quiz
Down Melody Lane
London News
The Rank Outsider
Recording of Official
ning of 1945 Victory Loan

7.45 The Blind Man’s House8.5 Short Short Stories: This
Wonderful World
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Fashion Spotlight
9. 0 The Green Archer
10. 0 Appointment with Eliza-
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11. 0 London News

AZB wie te
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma (final broadcast)
10.16 Three Generations
10.30 A Date with Janie (final
broadcast)
10.45 Big Sister
12.30 p.m. Official Opening of
1945 Victory War Loan
1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Hot Dates in History
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Blair of the Mounties
6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
7. QO Recording of Official Open-
ing of 1945 Victory Loan7.45 The Pearl of Pezores
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories: A
Matter of Accent
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde(final broadcast)
8. 0 The Door with the Seven
Locks
10. 0 Music of the British Isles
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
11. 0 London News

2LA ii
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. O-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 The Dark Horse
7. 0 Recording of Official Open«
ing
of 1945 Victory Loan

7.45 Submarine Patrol
8. G Current Ceiling PricesFor Ever Young
Susan Lee
The Hunchback of Ben Ali
Room. 13
Talk by Anne Stewart
Close down20
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